

Cover Page

Prompts and Parameters:

Run Time: 8:14:48 AM

Department(s):

 Record Date (Start):
 5/24/2017 12:00:00 AM

 Record Date (End):
 5/30/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order.

Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia. An Actual Amount total of \$0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.

Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers	Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers	Dept Name	Description	Vendor Name	Bid-Opening Date	Encum Date	Actual Amount
CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000039,2	CPO,0310,DNR1700000049,1	DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES	Watters Smith SP Demolition Project	WINDY HILL FARMS INC	03/23/2017	05/30/2017	24,490.00
CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000044,3	CMA,0310,DNR1700000013,1	DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES	Open End Contract for Cottage Roofing Materials	CITIZENS BUILDING SUPPLY & HOME	04/27/2017	05/25/2017	0.00
CRFQ,0323,WWV1700000004,2	CMA,0323,WWV1700000001,1	WORKFORCE WEST VIRGINIA	Transcription Services	ACTS Document Management Inc	04/25/2017	05/26/2017	0.00
CRFQ,0439,EBA1700000003,1	CPO,0439,EBA1700000004,1	EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING AUTHORITY	FIELD/STUDIO HIGH DEF CAMERAS	VSA INC	05/10/2017	05/25/2017	66,035.80
CRFQ,0613,VNF1700000009,1	CMA,0613,VNF1700000005,1	VETERANS AFFAIRS	TEMPORARY PHARMACY SERVICES	JAYKAY INC	05/03/2017	05/30/2017	0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia. An Actual Amount total of \$0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.